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H3035: Council on Early Childhood (COEC) Program

Show Me the Money! Early Childhood Research, Programs, and Policy
Sunday, October 22, 2023

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:10 PM

1:25 PM

1:40 PM
1:45 PM

1:50 PM

2:30 PM
2:40 PM

3:20 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM
4:45PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM

Welcome *

Moderator: Dipesh Navsaria, MPH, MS(LIS), MD, FAAP, COEC chair

Abstract Awards Introduction®

Abstract Chairs: Victoria Chen, MD, FAAP; James Guevara, MD, MPH, FAAP

Shared Reading and Kindergarten School Readiness in the Context of Childhood Adversity
Ananya Koripella, BS

The lowa CARE Project: Cultivating Attachment through Relationship Education
Amy Shriver, MD, FAAP

Abstract Program Wrap-Up*

Introduction to COEC Program Faculty*

Moderator: Bergen Nelson, MD, MS, FAAP, Education Committee chair

Show Me the Evidence: Selected Research Informing Early Childhood Policies
Faculty: Paul Chung, MD, MS, FAAP

Break*

Maternal, Infant, and Early Childhood Home Visiting: Advocacy Success Story
Faculty: Catriona Macdonald, MPP

Putting It All Together: Statewide Early Childhood Systems-Building

Faculty: Susan Buttross, MD, FAAP

Panel Discussion

Moderator: Bergen Nelson, MD, MS, FAAP

Break-Out Discussion Groups*

ECE Award Presentation®

Wrap-Up and COEC Announcements™

Adjourn, Networking Reception To Follow*

*This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.



