

October 20-24, 2023 | AAPexperience.org | AAP2023



H3035: Council on Early Childhood (COEC) Program

Show Me the Money! Early Childhood Research, Programs, and Policy Sunday, October 22, 2023

1:00 PM	Welcome *
	Moderator: Dipesh Navsaria, MPH, MS(LIS), MD, FAAP, COEC chair
1:05 PM	Abstract Awards Introduction*
	Abstract Chairs: Victoria Chen, MD, FAAP; James Guevara, MD, MPH, FAAP
1:10 PM	Shared Reading and Kindergarten School Readiness in the Context of Childhood Adversity Ananya Koripella, BS
1:25 PM	The Iowa CARE Project: Cultivating Attachment through Relationship Education
1.25 F/VI	Amy Shriver, MD, FAAP
1:40 PM	Abstract Program Wrap-Up*
1:45 PM	Introduction to COEC Program Faculty*
	Moderator: Bergen Nelson, MD, MS, FAAP, Education Committee chair
1:50 PM	Show Me the Evidence: Selected Research Informing Early Childhood Policies
	Faculty: Paul Chung, MD, MS, FAAP
2:30 PM	Break*
2:40 PM	Maternal, Infant, and Early Childhood Home Visiting: Advocacy Success Story
	Faculty: Catriona Macdonald, MPP
3:20 PM	Putting It All Together: Statewide Early Childhood Systems-Building
	Faculty: Susan Buttross, MD, FAAP
4:00 PM	Panel Discussion
	Moderator: Bergen Nelson, MD, MS, FAAP
4:30 PM	Break-Out Discussion Groups*
4:45 PM	ECE Award Presentation*
4:55 PM	Wrap-Up and COEC Announcements*
5:00 PM	Adjourn, Networking Reception To Follow*
-	

^{*}This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.